
With Thanks To Our Sponsors…. 

Allan Gray   

L.J. Collyer                                                                             

Business Development Manager                                                                         

Ph: (03) 9225 5093 Mob: 0428 391 817                                       

Email: lj.collyer@allangray.com.au  

Australian Unity 

Aaron Hallifax                                                                            

Business Development Manager                                                 

Ph: (03) 8682 4598 Mob: 0431 615 809                                       

Email: ahallifax@australianunity.com.au 

Capital Group   

Nigel Waugh                                                                            

Director Distribution                                                              

Ph: (02) 8038 0840 Mob: 0431 871 310                                       

Email: nigel.waugh@capgroup.com 

Janus Henderson  

John Negri                                                                             

Retail Sales Director Vic/SA                                                   

Ph: (03) 9097 4122 Mob: 0401 140 719                                       

Email: john.negri@janushenderson.com 

Macquarie    

Anthony Cochrane                                                                            

Business Development Manager                                                 

Ph: (03) 9635 8306 Mob: 0410 332 870                                       

Email: anthony.cochrane@macquarie.com 

IOOF    

Anthony Pannunzio                                                                            

Business Development Manager                                                 

Ph: (03) 8614 4669 Mob: 0412 518 017                                       

Email: anthony.pannunzio@ioof.com.au 

Grant Samuel Funds Management    

Huw O’Grady                                                                            

Business Development Manager                                                 

Ph: (03) 9949 8825 Mob: 0419 200 052                                       

Email: hogrady@grantsamuelfunds.com.au 

Copia Partners    

Adam Tweedale                                                                            

Business Development Manager                                                 

Ph: (03) 9691 5418 Mob: 0425 804 727                                       

Email: atweedale@copiapartners.com.au 

Colonial First State    

Fabian Cockle                                                                            

Business Development Manager Retail Sales                                                

Ph: (03) 8628 5680 Mob: 0418 349 079                                       

Email: fabian.cockle@colonialfirststate.com.au 

Nathan Masalski                                                                            

Business Development Manager Retail Sales                                                

Ph: (03) 8628 5674 Mob: 0476 806 980                                       

Email: nathan.masalski@colonialfirststate.com.au 

Bennelong Funds Management    

Holly Old                                                                             

Director Wholesale Sales                                                               

Ph: (03) 8611 6544 Mob: 0455 665 556                                       

Email: holly.old@bennelongfunds.com 

Jonas Daly                                                                             

Head of  Wholesale                                                                

Mob: 0401 650 118                                                           

Email: Jonas.daly@bennelongfunds.com 

JP Morgan Asset Management   

David Halifax                                                                             

Head of Australia Funds                                                        

Mob: 0438 883 070                                                           

Email: david.m.hallifax@jpmorgan.com 



Perpetual    

Karyn Jones                                                                            

Business Development Manager                                                 

Ph: (03) 8628 0474 Mob: 0408 584 098                                       

Email: karyn.jones@perpetual.com.au 

Paradice 

Jude Fernandez                                                                             

National Sales Manager                                                        

Ph: (02) 8227 7423 Mob: 0414 604 772                                       

Email: jude.fernandez@paradice.com.au 

UBS    

Marcus Cleary                                                                            

National Sales Manager                                                 

Ph: (03) 9242 6510 Mob: 0419 200 666                                       

Email: marcus.cleary@ubs.com 

Magellan 

Allan Evans                                                                            

Key Account Manager                                                          

Ph: (03) 8658 3000 Mob: 0400 993 597                                       

Email: allan.evans@magellangroup.com.au 

Schroders    

Gavin Williams                                                                            

Business Development Manager                                                 

Ph: (03) 9999 4586 Mob: 0422 543 568                                       

Email: gavin.williams@schroders.com 

Zurich Investments    

Ray Killey                                                                             

Account & Territory Manager Vic/Tas                                                 

Ph: (03) 9940 6417 Mob: 0401 105 541                                       

Email: ray.killey@zurich.com.au 

Netwealth    

Damian Soraghan                                                                            

Senior Distribution Manager                                                 

Ph: (03) 9655 1322 Mob: 0418 801 688                                       

Email: damian@netwealth.com.au 

Karen Bismann                                                                            

Senior Distribution Manager                                                 

Ph: (03) 9655 1300 Mob: 0431 503 861                                       

Email: karen@netwealth.com.au 


